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AURORA COMMUNITY BREAKDOWN
SUMMARY OF EXISTING HOME TRANSACTIONS ALL HOME TYPES, SECOND QUARTER 2021

Aurora Estates 20 $35,598,288 $1,779,914 $1,540,000 41 16 102% 24

Aurora Grove 26 $32,374,499 $1,245,173 $1,023,250 27 1 104% 12

Aurora Heights 49 $53,581,403 $1,093,498 $1,030,000 74 15 102% 12

Aurora Highlands 97 $116,772,427 $1,203,839 $1,200,000 120 18 103% 13

Aurora Village 50 $50,571,000 $1,011,420 $937,500 77 16 102% 16

Bayview Northeast 66 $83,989,687 $1,272,571 $1,183,000 97 15 105% 8

Bayview Southeast 7 $17,600,928 $2,514,418 $2,165,000 12 10 98% 40

Bayview Wellington 49 $49,556,800 $1,011,363 $935,000 54 7 108% 9

Hills of St Andrew 19 $35,431,000 $1,864,789 $1,879,000 28 6 102% 6

Rural Aurora 67 $94,694,649 $1,413,353 $1,488,800 102 15 107% 13

Community Sales Dollar Volume Average Price Median Price New Listings Active Listings Avg. SP/LP Avg. DOM

Second Quarter 2021 Aurora Community Breakdown
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.
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Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Aurora Estates
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.
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Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Aurora Grove
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.



Number of Transactions*

Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Aurora Heights
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.



Number of Transactions*

Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Aurora Highlands
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.



Number of Transactions*

Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Aurora Village
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.



Number of Transactions*

Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Bayview Northeast
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.



Number of Transactions*

Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Bayview Southeast
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.
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Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Bayview Wellington
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.
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Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Hills of St Andrew
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*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.
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Second Quarter 2021 Aurora: Rural Aurora

Detached

Semi-D
etached

Att/R
ow/Twnhouse

Condo To
wnhouse

Condo Apartm
ent

Other

47

1

13

1
5

0

Number of New Listings*

Detached

Semi-D
etached

Att/R
ow/Twnhouse

Condo To
wnhouse

Condo Apartm
ent

Other

71

0

23

1
7

0

Average Days on Market*

Detached

Semi-D
etached

Att/R
ow/Twnhouse

Condo To
wnhouse

Condo Apartm
ent

Other

14

0

11

0

9

0

Average/Median Selling Price (,000s)*

Detached

Semi-D
etached

Att/R
ow/Twnhouse

Condo To
wnhouse

Condo Apartm
ent

Other

$1,623

$0

$1,049

$0

$580

$0

$1,565

$0

$1,028

$0

$563

$0

Sales-to-New Listings Ratio*

Detached

Semi-D
etached

Att/R
ow/Twnhouse

Condo To
wnhouse

Condo Apartm
ent

Other

66 %

0 %

57 %

0 %

71 %

0 %

Average Sale Price to List Price Ratio*

Detached

Semi-D
etached

Att/R
ow/Twnhouse

Condo To
wnhouse

Condo Apartm
ent

Other

106 %

0 %

111 %

0 %

105 %

0 %

Toronto Regional Real Estate Board 12

*The source for all slides is the Toronto Regional Real Estate Board. Some statistics are not reported when the number of transactions is two (2) or less. Statistics are updated on a monthly basis. Quarterly community 
statistics in this report may not match quarterly sums calculated from past TRREB publications.


